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Business/Finance AR/CR HR/Payroll

ACCBO

Grid by Track

Equipment, Purchasing, Professional
and Capital Development

Monday, March 7th

8:30am-
9:30am

11:00am-
5:00pm

1:00pm-
1:50pm

2:00pm-
2:50pm

2:50pm-
3:10pm

3:10pm-
4:00pm

4:10pm-
5:00pm

5:30pm-
7:30pm

Registration
Register when you arrive to receive tickets and conference swag.

Welcome (Cole, Baker, Quinn)

Tools for Post COVID workplace - Purpose, Emotional Bandwidth and Emotional Intelligence (Smyre)

Break: Meet with Vendors
Visit the vendors that serve our colleges and support ACCBO.

The Freak
Factor:
Business and Finance ARCR Discovering
Roundtable (Riffe & Roundtable Uniqueness by
King) (TBA) Flaunting
Weakness
(Rendall)

SCO Interscope (HUB) CFO Forum
Updates (Hahnel) (Stanley)

The Four Factors

EAGLE (Kepley, AT of Effective S0 2 (s Athletics
. ’ Exchange . College Impacts (Bernier
Certain, Wall) . Leadership Forum (Bunch)
(Martin) (Rendall) & Shumsky)

Vendor Reception
Stop by the vendor social to unwind with our conference vendors, colleagues, and friends! Hors
d'oeuvres, drinks, and glow-in-the-dark golf.

Tuesday, March 8th

7:30am-
8:30am

8:00am-
9:30am

8:00am-
12:00pm

9:30am-
10:00am

Breakfast
Please join us for breakfast and socialize with your peers.

General Session and Business Meeting (Cole, Alman, Brown, Fleming, Garris, Grovenstein, McMahon)

Registration
Register when you arrive to receive tickets and conference swag.

Vendor Break
Visit our vendors!
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Track

10:00am-
10:50am

11:00am-
11:50am

11:50am-
2:00pm

2:00pm-
2:50pm

2:50pm-
3:10pm

3:10pm-
4:00pm

4:10pm-
5:00pm

5:30pm-
6:30pm

6:30pm-
9:30pm

Business/Finance

CCFl and Year-End
Prep (Williams)

GASB 87 (Vespasian &
King)

ACCBO

Equipment, Purchasing,
and Capital

HR/Payroll

Strategies for Purchasing and

Debt Setoff

Update your MCOD Contracting Procurement
(Igace) Journey (Ford, Rule changes and updates
SPHR) (O'Neal)
From Great Purchasing and

Destiny One
Demo
(Bridgers)

Resignation to
Great Reset

(Ford, SPHR) (O'Neal)

Lunch on your own

Contracting Procurement
Rule changes and updates

Professional
Development

Successfully
Managing a
Remote Staff
(Sullenger)

Energizing,
Engaging and
Motivating
Employees
(Sullenger)

A listing of nearby eateries is accessible from the ACCBO conference app! Just click on Top Places!

SACS Panel (Alman,
Batten, Garris,
Matheny)

Managing Federal
awards? An
EDGAR/UGG update is
here for the rescue!
(Graham)

Continuation:
Managing Federal
awards? An
EDGAR/UGG update is
here for the rescue!
(Graham)

ARBV - How Conducting
to Correct Internal
Billing Investigations Ariba System - Updates /
Registration with E-procurement (Singer)
Errors Confidence.
(Martin) (Ford, SPHR)

Break
Visit with vendors and enjoy a snack.

Bankruptcy New Skills for Tips to achieving
Guidelines Today’s Leaders. Construction Project
(Sullivan) (Ford, SPHR) Management (Goodwin)
Student Onboarding with
Sponsorships: Capital/Purchasing -
How To Do NS Idea_s o Navigate Systems and
Onboarding.
and Best (Ford, SPHR) processes. (Lessons
Practices ’ learned) (Hopper &
(Schulz) Derouin)

Social - Happy Hour

Time-Boxing:
Time
Management
for the Time-
Impaired
(Sullenger)

Excel Tips &
Tricks
(Sullenger)

Excel Power BI
(Sullenger)

After a long day of informative sessions, this will be a great way to unwind with old friends and meet

new ones.

Banquet

Dinner will be served. Enjoy a relaxing evening visiting with friends and colleagues.

Wednesday, March 9th

7:30am-
8:30am

8:30am-
11:00am

11:00am-
12:00pm

Brustein & Manasevit presents: Recent HEERF Audit Results (Graham)

Breakfast

Please join us for breakfast and socialize with your peers.

Closing Session and Giveaways (Cole & Dotson)
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