## Grid by Track

Track	Business/Finance	AR/CR	HR/Payroll	Equipment, Purchasing, and Capital	Professional Development				
Monday, March 7th									
8:30am- 9:30am									
11:00am- 5:00pm	Registration Register when you arrive to receive tickets and conference swag.								
1:00pm- 1:50pm	Welcome (Cole, Baker, Quinn)								
2:00pm- 2:50pm	Tools for Post COVID workplace - Purpose, Emotional Bandwidth and Emotional Intelligence (Smyre)								
2:50pm- 3:10pm	Break: Meet with Vendors Visit the vendors that serve our colleges and support ACCBO.								
3:10pm- 4:00pm	Business and Finance Roundtable (Riffe & King)	ARCR Roundtable (TBA)	The Freak Factor: Discovering Uniqueness by Flaunting Weakness (Rendall)	SCO Interscope (HUB) Updates (Hahnel)	CFO Forum (Stanley)				
4:10pm- 5:00pm	EAGLE (Kepley, Certain, Wall)	Knowledge Exchange (Martin)	The Four Factors of Effective Leadership (Rendall)	SB105 - Community College Impacts (Bernier & Shumsky)	Athletics Forum (Bunch)				
5:30pm- 7:30pm	Vendor Reception Stop by the vendor social to unwind with our conference vendors, colleagues, and friends! Hors d'oeuvres, drinks, and glow-in-the-dark golf.								
Tuesday, M	arch 8th								
7:30am- 8:30am	Breakfast Please join us for breakfast and socialize with your peers.								
8:00am- 9:30am	General Session and Business Meeting (Cole, Alman, Brown, Fleming, Garris, Grovenstein, McMahon)								
8:00am- 12:00pm	Registration Register when you arrive to receive tickets and conference swag.								
9:30am- 10:00am	Vendor Break Visit our vendors!								

2/28/22, 9:24 PM

ACCBO

8/22, 9:24 PM			АССВО					
Track	Business/Finance	AR/CR	HR/Payroll	Equipment, Purchasing, and Capital	Professional Development			
10:00am- 10:50am	CCFI and Year-End Prep (Williams)	Debt Setoff Update (Pace)	Strategies for your MCOD Journey (Ford, SPHR)	Purchasing and Contracting Procurement Rule changes and updates (O'Neal)	Successfully Managing a Remote Staff (Sullenger)			
11:00am- 11:50am	GASB 87 (Vespasian & King)	Destiny One Demo (Bridgers)	From Great Resignation to Great Reset (Ford, SPHR)	Purchasing and Contracting Procurement Rule changes and updates (O'Neal)	Energizing, Engaging and Motivating Employees (Sullenger)			
11:50am- 2:00pm	Lunch on your own A listing of nearby eateries is accessible from the ACCBO conference app! Just click on Top Places!							
2:00pm- 2:50pm	SACS Panel (Alman, Batten, Garris, Matheny)	ARBV - How to Correct Billing Registration Errors (Martin)	Conducting Internal Investigations with Confidence. (Ford, SPHR)	Ariba System - Updates / E-procurement (Singer)	Time-Boxing: Time Management for the Time- Impaired (Sullenger)			
2:50pm- 3:10pm	Break Visit with vendors and enjoy a snack.							
3:10pm- 4:00pm	Managing Federal awards? An EDGAR/UGG update is here for the rescue! (Graham)	Bankruptcy Guidelines (Sullivan)	New Skills for Today's Leaders. (Ford, SPHR)	Tips to achieving Construction Project Management (Goodwin)	Excel Tips & Tricks (Sullenger)			
4:10pm- 5:00pm	Continuation: Managing Federal awards? An EDGAR/UGG update is here for the rescue! (Graham)	Student Sponsorships: How To Do and Best Practices (Schulz)	New Ideas for Onboarding. (Ford, SPHR)	Onboarding with Capital/Purchasing - Navigate Systems and processes. (Lessons learned) (Hopper & Derouin)	Excel Power BI (Sullenger)			
5:30pm- 6:30pm	Social - Happy Hour After a long day of informative sessions, this will be a great way to unwind with old friends and meet new ones.							
6:30pm- 9:30pm	Banquet Dinner will be served. Enjoy a relaxing evening visiting with friends and colleagues.							
Wednesday	, March 9th							
7:30am- 8:30am	Breakfast Please join us for breakfast and socialize with your peers.							
8:30am- 11:00am	Brustein & Manasevit presents: Recent HEERF Audit Results (Graham)							
11:00am- 12:00pm	Closing Session and Giveaways (Cole & Dotson)							

© 2022, Association of Community College Business Officials. All rights reserved.